DRINKS



SEYSHIMA SAKE SELECTION

Akashi Tai Junmai Daiginjo (300ml bottle)
AkashiTai Junmai Daiginjo is a medium dry, full bodied Sake with
fruity & floral aromas. Served chilled. (17% alc/vol).

Akashi Tai Honjozo Genshu (300ml bottle)

Akashi Tai Honjozo Genshu is a full bodied Sake with an extremely
velvety & buttery texture. The structure, palate & alcoholic strength
are in perfect harmony. A great accompaniment for all kinds of
savory food. Recommended to drink cold. (19% alc/vol).

Akashi Tai Honjozo Tokubetsu (180ml carafe)

Akashi Tai Honjozo Tokubetsu is medium bodied with a savory
slightly earthy character. It complements a wide variety of food,
from fresh seafood to teriyaki chicken. Served chilled to appreciate

its freshness or warm to enjoy its soft & smooth texture. (15% alc/vol).

Akashi Tai Shiraume Ginjo Umeshu (180ml carafe)

Akashi Tai Shiraume Ginjo Umeshu is a perfectly balanced plum
infused Sake. A magical combination of plums, Ginjo grade Sake &
sugar with no artificial flavourings. An ideal ‘Dessert Wine' also ‘On
the Rocks’ (14% alc/vol).

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO 200ML BOTTLE

Bottega V. Prosecco Brut

Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Brut

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO 750ML BOTTLE

Zonin Prosecco
Duval Leroy Champagne

Moét & Chandon Champagne

1900

1250

460

935

275

625

150

2375

4400



WHITE WINE 150ML | 750ML

RED

Emotivo Pinot Crigio

Mount Rozier Wild Peacock Chardonnay

WINE 150ML | 750ML

Gallery 12 Malbec

Ken Forrester Petit Cabernet Sauvignon

ROSE WINE 150ML

Mount Rozier Frogs Chorus Cinsault Rosé

WHITE WINE

FRANCE
Cuvee Sabourin Grande Reserve | Chardonnay

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre | Sauvignon Blanc

NEW ZEALAND
Kapuka | Sauvignon Blanc

Oyster Bay | Sauvignon Blanc

SOUTH AFRICA
Stellenrust | Chenin Blanc

Journey's End Haystack | Chardonnay

PORTUGAL

Altano Blanco | Malvasia Fina, Viosinho, Rabigato,
Moscatel Galego

160 | 750

170 | 800

175 | 820

180 | 860

170 | 800

900

1450

825

1250

850

1250

950



RED

USA

Chateau St Michelle | Riesling 1050

AUSTRALIA

La Boheme Act 3 | Pinot Cris 1250
WINE

FRANCE

Cuvee Sabourin Grande Reserve | Cabernet, Merlot 900
Paul Jaboulet Parallel 45 | Syrah, Grenache 1000
SPAIN

Wild Rock Cupid'’s Arrow | Pinot Noir 1400
SPAIN

Margues de Riscal Reserva | Tempranillo 1375
Vega Sicilia Alion | Tinto Fino 3875

SOUTH AFRICA
Stellenrust Premium Estate | Pinotage 1000

Journey's End | Syrah 1400

AUSTRALIA

Peter Lehmann Barossa Valley | Syrah 1100

ARGENTINA

Santa Julia Reserve | Malbec 850

Please note that Wines are subject to change based on availability All Prices are in Seychellois
Rupees; inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 15% Government Tax



ROSE WINE

Mirabeau | Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah 1000

OTHER BEVERAGES

LIQUEURS

Baileys 120
Cointreau 120
VODKA

Grey Goose 180
GIN

Bombay Sapphire 165
RUM

Takamaka Bay Dark 1o
Captain Morgan Spiced 135

SCOTCH | SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label 205
Chivas 18VYrs 345
COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP 170
Hennessy VSOP 170
BEERS

Seybrew 120
Heineken 150

Please note that Wines are subject to change based on availability All Prices are in Seychellois
Rupees; inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 15% Government Tax



SOFT DRINKS 90

CHILLED JUICES 60
WATER

Still Spring Local TOOOML 85
Perrier 330ML 90
Perrier 750ML 175

Please note that Wines are subject to change based on availability All Prices are in Seychellois
Rupees; inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 15% Government Tax



