せしま

(SEYSHIMA)

DRINKS



SEYSHIMA SAKE SELECTION

Akashi Tai Junmai Daiginjo (300ml bottle) AkashiTai Junmai Daiginjo is a medium dry, full bodied Sake with fruity & floral aromas. Served chilled. (17% alc/vol).	1900
Akashi Tai Honjozo Genshu (300ml bottle) Akashi Tai Honjozo Genshu is a full bodied Sake with an extremely velvety & buttery texture. The structure, palate & alcoholic strength are in perfect harmony. A great accompaniment for all kinds of savory food. Recommended to drink cold. (19% alc/vol).	1250
Akashi Tai Honjozo Tokubetsu (180ml carafe) Akashi Tai Honjozo Tokubetsu is medium bodied with a savory slightly earthy character. It complements a wide variety of food, from fresh seafood to teriyaki chicken. Served chilled to appreciate its freshness or warm to enjoy its soft & smooth texture. (15% alc/vol).	460
Akashi Tai Shiraume Ginjo Umeshu (180ml carafe) Akashi Tai Shiraume Ginjo Umeshu is a perfectly balanced plum infused Sake. A magical combination of plums, Ginjo grade Sake & sugar with no artificial flavourings. An ideal 'Dessert Wine' also 'On the Rocks' (14% alc/vol).	935
CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO 200ML BOTTLE	
Bottega V. Prosecco Brut	275

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO 750ML BOTTLE

Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Brut

Zonin Prosecco	1150
Duval Leroy Champagne	2375
Moët & Chandon Champagne	4400

625

\٨/	ΗТ	T I	= \	Λ/	ΙN	J	F 1	15	\cap	М	L	ı	7	5	\cap	М	1
VV			_ '	v v	1 1	N I	_		\cup	I V I	_		//	J	\cup	IVI	ь.

	·	
	Emotivo Pinot Grigio	160 750
	Mount Rozier Wild Peacock Chardonnay	170 800
RED	WINE 150ML 750ML	
	Gallery 12 Malbec	175 820
	Ken Forrester Petit Cabernet Sauvignon	180 860
ROS	É WINE 150ML	
	Mount Rozier Frogs Chorus Cinsault Rosé	170 800

WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Cuvee Sabourin Grande Reserve Chardonnay	900			
Pascal Jolivet Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc				
NEW ZEALAND				
Kapuka Sauvignon Blanc	825			
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc	1250			

SOUTH AFRICA

Stellenrust Chenin Blanc	850
Journey's End Haystack Chardonnay	1250

PORTUGAL

Altano Blanco | *Malvasia Fina, Viosinho, Rabigato, Moscatel Galego*

950

1.1	-	
·U	>	A

RED

USA	
Chateau St Michelle <i>Riesling</i>	1050
AUSTRALIA	
La Boheme Act 3 Pinot Gris	1250
WINE	
FRANCE	
Cuvee Sabourin Grande Reserve Cabernet, Merlot	900
Paul Jaboulet Parallel 45 Syrah, Grenache	1000
SPAIN	
Wild Rock Cupid's Arrow Pinot Noir	1400
SPAIN	
Marques de Riscal Reserva Tempranillo	1375
Vega Sicilia Alion <i>Tinto Fino</i>	3875
SOUTH AFRICA	
Stellenrust Premium Estate <i>Pinotage</i>	1000
Journey's End <i>Syrah</i>	1400
AUSTRALIA	
Peter Lehmann Barossa Valley Syrah	1100
ARGENTINA	
Santa Julia Reserve <i>Malbec</i>	850

ROSÉ WINE

Mirabeau | Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

ОТН	IER BEVERAGES	
	LIQUEURS	
	Baileys	120
	Cointreau	120
	VODKA	
	Grey Goose	180
	GIN	
	Bombay Sapphire	165
	RUM	
	Takamaka Bay Dark	110
	Captain Morgan Spiced	135
	Captair Morgan Spiced	155
	SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY	
	Johnnie Walker Black Label	205
	Chivas 18Yrs	345
	COGNAC	
	Remy Martin VSOP	170
	Hennessy VSOP	170
	BEERS	
	Seybrew	120
	Heineken	150

1000

SOFT DRINKS	90
CHILLED JUICES	60
WATER	
Still Spring Local 1000ML	85
Perrier 330ML	90
Perrier 750ML	175